BCPS Field Trip Request ID # 7852

Trip Request By Tammy Perdew - CGES
Trip Name Beta WKU college visit

Trip Date 05-03-2018

Approx. Pick-up Time 7:30AM

Return Date 05-03-2018

Approx. Return Time 5:30PM
Class/Group BETA Club at Cedar Grove and Lebanon Junction
Student Count 40

Chaperone Count 4

Number of Vans/Buses 1

Common Carrier Miller Transportation
Cost to Students 30

How will you pay for students who cannot afford the fee?
FRC funds

Place of Departure

Name: Cedar Grove Elem.
Address: 1900 Cedar Grove RD.
City: Shepherdsville

State: KY

Destination

Name: WKU

Address: 1906 College Heights Blvd.
City: Bowling Green

State: KY

Lesson Plans

R1.5.3
R1.5.4
R1.5.5
R1.5.10
SS-05-2.2.1

SS-05-3.2.2



SS-05-3.2.1
SS-053.3.2
SS-05-3.4.1

We will have a tour of the college campus with the Honors Toppers, Tour a dormitory, meet with study abroad,
Gatton Academy, Honors College, Kelly Autism Facility, Admissions Faculty, visit a classroom and have lunch
on campus.
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